
Complement and coagulation cascades
(p = 0.278)

MASP2

CD55

CFD

A2M

F2

F3

F5

F7

F9

F10

F11

F12

SERPIND1

CFH

CFI

KLKB1

KNG1

MBL2

CD46

SERPINC1

SERPINE1

SERPINA5

SERPINA1PLATPLAU

PLG

SERPINF2

PROC

PROS1 MASP1

CFB

TFPI

THBD SERPING1

C1QA

C1QB

C1QC

C1R

C1SC2

C3

C4A

C4B

C4BPA C4BPB

C5

C6

C7

C8AC8B C8G

CD59

F2R F13A1 F13B FGAFGBFGG

BDKRB1 BDKRB2

PLAUR

F8

CR1 CR2 C3AR1

C5AR1

C9

●

●
[−2,−1.5]

(−1.5,−1]

(−1,−0.5]

(−0.5,0]

(0,0.5]

(0.5,1]

(1,1.5]

−4

−2

0

2

4

lo
gF

C

Edge types

dissociation

indirect effect

bindig, association

inhibition

activation

Edge labels

+p phosphorylation

−p dephosphorylation

+u ubiquination


